BUNN FUN DAY VENDOR APPLICATION

The Annual Bunn Fun Day - Sept 21st, 2024 10:00am-4:00pm Railroad St, in Bunn, NC

- Applications and Fees must be received by Sept 10th, 2024
- Booth Spaces is 12'x12'
- Before Setting up ALL Vendors must check in with the attendant on Railroad St. A Volunteer will help lead you to your space.
- Vendors can start setting up @ 7:30am. You will have about 10-15mins to unload and then your vehicles need to be moved to the designated area for parking.
- Vendors MUST be set up and vehicles moved by 9:15am
- The Event Opens to the Public at 10:00 am & Closes at 4:00pm (your booth must stay up until closing unless bad weather) no Vehicles will be allowed in the booth area until after closing.
- NO ELECTRICITY is available
- You must provide your own set up items: Tent, Tables, Chairs, Etc.
- No Music is allowed at your booth (we will have music playing from the stage area)
- REMEMBER THESE ARE ALL VOLUNTEERS WORKING THIS EVENT. YOUR PATIENCE IS APPRECIATED
- Any Vendor not following the rules and or causing any type of disturbance will be ask to leave and there will be NO refund

Any Question please contact Timothy Bryant 919-622-0161 or Bunn Town Hall 919-496-2992

NOTE: There is NO RAIN DATE for this event and all entries are NON- REFUNDABLE

Bunn Fun Day Vendor Application and Fees Due by September 10th, 2024 to reserve a spot Circle the one that applies:

- CRAFT VENDOR \$25 plus a Gift Basket from your company (valued at least \$25)
- FOOD VENDOR \$50 Fee

Thank You and we look forward to having some Fun at Bunn Fun Day 2024		
Mail Check & Form to: Town of Bunn	Attn: Bunn Fun Day	PO Box 398, Bunn, NC 27508
Make Check Payable to Town of Bunn (Note: BUNN FUN DAY)		
Phone #		
Contact Name		
Email (Please Print)		
Name of Business/Organization		
Description of Craft/Food		